DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
June, 2024 − Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP308/D
Low Quiescent Current,
Programmable Delay Time,

graph (Figure 9) in Typical Operating Characteristics
section.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Threshold Voltage
(VIT)
Nominal
Monitored Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
NCV308SNADJT1G* 0.405 V Adjustable Version VDJ TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV308SN330T1G* 3.07 V 3.3 V 33A
NCP308MTADJTBG 0.405 V Adjustable Version AA
WDFN6
(Pb−Free)
NCP308MT090TBG 0.84 V 0.9 V AC
NCP308MT120TBG 1.12 V 1.2 V AD
NCP308MT125TBG 1.16 V 1.25 V AE
NCP308MT150TBG 1.40 V 1.5 V AF
NCP308MT180TBG 1.67 V 1.8 V AG
NCP308MT190TBG 1.77 V 1.9 V AH
NCP308MT250TBG 2.33 V 2.5 V AJ
NCP308MT280TBG 2.61 V 2.8 V AK
NCP308MT300TBG 2.79 V 3.0 V AL
NCP308MT330TBG 3.07 V 3.3 V AM
NCP308MT500TBG 4.65 V 5.0 V AN
 DISCONTINUED (Note 6)
NCP308SNADJT1G 0.405 V Adjustable Version ADJ
TSOP−6
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP308SN090T1G 0.84 V 0.9 V 090
NCP308SN120T1G 1.12 V 1.2 V 120
NCP308SN125T1G 1.16 V 1.25 V 125
NCP308SN150T1G 1.40 V 1.5 V 150
NCP308SN180T1G 1.67 V 1.8 V 180
NCP308SN190T1G 1.77 V 1.9 V 190
NCP308SN250T1G 2.33 V 2.5 V 250
NCP308SN280T1G 2.61 V 2.8 V 280
NCP308SN300T1G 2.79 V 3.0 V 300
NCP308SN330T1G 3.07 V 3.3 V 330
NCP308SN500T1G 4.65 V 5.0 V 500
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*NCV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.